
STAFF LIAISON(S):
Loveleen Sharma-Chopra

MEMBERS:
Tyler Everitt Daniel Wiltse
Term(s): 2023-2025 Term(s): 2020-2022; 2023-2025
Deputy Fire Marshal , South Metro Fire Rescue Fire Marshal, Bluffton Township Fire Dst
Centennial, CO Bluffton, SC
tyler.everitt@southmetro.org wiltse@blufftonfd.com

Thang Nguyen Shandra Padgett 
Term(s): 2025-2027 Term(s): 2020-2022; 2023-2025
Fire Prevention Analyst, Fountain Valley City Inspections Dir, Town of Morrisville
Fountain Valley, CA Morrisville, NC
Thang.Nguyen@fountainvalley.gov spadgett@townofmorrisville.org

Larry Kaufman Robert Popa
Term(s): 2023-2025 Term(s): 2023-2025
Fire Protection Engineer, K&J Sfty & Scrty Consults Fire Marshal, City of Peoria
Berwyn, IL Goodyear, AZ
lkaufman@kjsafety.com rbpopa07@gmail.com

Brenda Druke Placeholder
Term(s): 2025-2027 Term(s):
Deputy Fire Marshal, Golder Ranch Fire 
District

Placeholder

Tucson, AZ Placeholder
bdruke@grfdaz.gov Placeholder

Placeholder
Term(s):
Placeholder
Placeholder
Placeholder
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